SELLO MECANICO
J00

CATEGORIZACION
Sellos Mecdnicos
CODIGO
SM
MATERIAL COMBINADO
Cara Rotatoria; Carbén/Sic/TC
Asientos estacionarios: Cerdmica/Sic/TC
L1 4 o
- » LiMITES DE OPERACION
: .
- PRESION <25 Mpa
TEMPERATURA | -20°C ~ 250°C
2 | o VELOCIDAD <15 m/s
1 Y.
Y
ESPECIFICACIONES
TAMANO d D3 L1
[METRIC | Metric | Pulg. | Metric | Pulg. | Metric | Pulg.
18 18.11 0.713 32.28 1.271 35.00 1.378
20 20.11 0.791 34.29 1.350 35.00 1.378
22 2211 0.870 36.30 1.429 35.00 1.378
24 2411 0.949 38.30 1.508 35.00 1.378
25 2511 0.988 39.29 1.547 35.00 1.378
28 28.11 1106 4229 1.665 35.00 1.378
30 30.11 1185 4430 1.744 35.00 1.378
32 3211 1.264 46.30 1.823 4445 1.750
33 33.11 1.303 4790 1.886 4445 1.750
35 35.11 1.382 4948 1.948 4445 1.750
0]

Teléfonos:
(506) 2222-0410
(506) 2222-5705

Direccion:

LV

RGCENUCIRSVIE

Calle 20 Av. 9 Barrio México,
San José, Costa Rica.



SELLO MECANICO
J00
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RGCENUCIRSVIE

CATEGORIZACION

Sellos Mecdnicos

CODIGo

SM

ESPECIFICACIONES
TAMANO d D3 L1
[METRIC | Metric , Pulg. | Metric , Pulg. | Metric . Pulg.
38 38.11 1.500 54.28 2137 4445 1.750
40 40.11 1.579 56.08 2.208 4445 1.750
43 4311 1.697 59.08 2.326 4445 1.750
45 4511 1.776 61.09 2.405 4445 1.750
48 48.11 1.894 64.11 2.524 4445 1.750
50 50.11 1.973 66.09 2.602 4445 1.750
55 5511 2.169 71.07 2.798 4445 1.750
60 60.11 2.366 /7714 3.037 4445 1.750
65 65.11 2.563 83.01 3.268 4445 1.750
70 /0.1 2.760 86.08 3.389 4445 1.750
75 /5.1 2.957 98.43 3.875 50.80 2.000
80 80.11 3.154 104.78 4125 50.80 2.000
85 85.11 3.360 107.95 4.250 50.80 2.000
90 Q0.1 3.547 114.30 4500 50.80 2.000
95 9511 3.744 117.48 4.625 50.80 2.000
100 100.11 3.941 123.83 4.875 50.80 2.000
TAMANO d D3 L1
[INCH Metric | Pulg. | Metric | Pulg. | Metric | Pulg.
1.000 25.500 1.004 39.950 1.573 35.00 1.375
1125 28.680 1.129 43.130 1.698 35.00 1.375
1.250 31.850 1.254 46.300 1.823 44.450 1.750
1.375 395.030 1.379 49.480 1.948 44450 1.750
1.500 38.200 1.504 54.430 2143 44.450 1.750
02

Teléfonos:
(506) 2222-0410
(506) 2222-5705
Direccién:
Calle 20 Av. 9 Barrio México,

San José, Costa Rica.




ESPECIFICACIONES

TAMANO

[METRIC Metric
1.625 41.380
1.750 44550
1.875 47730
2.000 50.900
2.125 54.080
2.250 57.250
2.375 60.430
2.500 63.600
2.625 66.780
2.750 69.950
2.875 73130
3.000 76.300
3.125 79.480
3.250 82.650
3.375 85.830
3.500 89.000
3.625 92180
3.750 95.350
3.875 98.530
4.000 101.700
4.125 104.880
4.250 108.050
4.375 M.230
4.500 114.400

Pulg.
1.629
1.754
1.879
2.004
2129
2.254
2.379
2504
2.629
2754
2.879
3.004
3.129
3.254
3.379
3.504
3.629
3.754
3.879
4.004
4129
4.254
4.379
4.504

SELLO MECANICO
J00

D3
Metric

57.610
60.780
63.960

67.130
70.310
73.480
76.660
79.830
83.010
92.080
95.250
98.430
101.600
104.780
107.950

111.130
114.300
117.480

120.650
123.830
127.000
130.180
133.350
136.530

Pulg.
2.268
2.392
2.518
2.643
2.768
2.893
3.018
3143
3.268
3.625
3.750
3.875
4.000
4.125
4.250
4.375
4.500
4.625
4.750
4.875
5.000
5125
5.250
5.375

LV

RGCENUCIRSVIE

CATEGORIZACION

Sellos Mecdnicos

CODIGO

SM

L1
Metric Pulg.
44450 1.750
44450 1.750
44450 1.750
44450 1.750
44450 1.750
44450 1.750
44450 1.750
44450 1.750
44450 1.750
50.800 2.000
50.800 2.000
50.800 2.000
50.800 2.000
50.800 2.000
50.800 2.000
50.800 2.000
50.800 2.000
50.800 2.000
50.800 2.000
50.800 2.000
50.800 2.000
50.800 2.000
50.800 2.000
50.800 2.000
03

Teléfonos:
(506) 2222-0410
(506) 2222-5705

Direccion:

Calle 20 Av. 9 Barrio México,
San José, Costa Rica.




